51198 9 KLBERTA ROAD, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranaes and Mablewood Photo bv Georae B. Biaas, Inc.
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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51198 9 Elberta Rd,Mplwd. $31,500

1
Former 43408 - new photo $20,000 mtg.@ 5-3/4%
Near Boyden Ave. $ 8,000 bal.due '83
Lot 50x125,Lot 75,Bl.35 Prp.pen.Howard Sav.

Col,frame,brick,comp.rf,full ins,all scr.&ss,220 vs,circuit
lst-l-ceramic t.vest,l.r.w/fp,d.r.14x18,,kit,den / rerlerg
2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath w/stall & tub

3rd-1-1 bdrm,closed stairs

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,storage rm,brass w.p.

ST:01i1,1000 gal.tank

2-car det.garage,paved drive

LB:HEG 763-5800 11/4/67-Exp.5/3/68
Owner Angelo R.& Dorothy A.Bianchi,prem,763-510L

L 4.4,B 17,8,1967 taxes $1,032.32 Poss.3/1/68.Key w/LB.
Call for all appts.Do not call Weds.until after 4:30.Ultra
mod.kit.w/blt-in refrig,Chambers oven,new kit.aid dish-
washer.Recessed rad.M.bdrm.pan.w/hand-rubbed oak.3rd fl.
bdrm.teenage paradise.5 air-cond,carpeting nego.Scr.part
pan.flagstone flr.garden house.Cyclone fence.Dog"Sam".
Walking dist.to municipal pool.Clinton GS,S.0.Jr,Columbia
HS,Bus 52,54.

Conv.9 Elberta Rd,Mplwd. 8-1-2 ST:0il  $31,500



#6131--11/20/67 ACTION. Will consider all offers,but will NOT
reduce price now.

#6136--12/1/67 Under contract by Brenner.

#61119--1/5/68 Contingency removed.Selling price $30,000.
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43408 9 Elbewta Rd., Mplwd. $2955<9. 1
Boyden Ave. All Cash

Lot: 50x125x50. Lot #75, Blk.#35

Frame & Brk. Col., blt. 32 yrs.comp. roof cak floors

1st- 3~ vest., l.r., d.r., mod.kit., fp. l r., sun porch
2nd~ 3~ 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/stall

3rd- 1- 1 bedroom

Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund., brass w.p.

Steam: 0il, 1,000 gal. tank

2-car garage, frame, det., Permanent driveway.Overhead doors.
LB: ILDS, S0 2-6400 3-15-63 Exp. 9-15-63

Owner: Lillian Rocco, widow, prem.,S0 2-8532

1962 Assess: Land $2,200. 1962 Rate $6.90
Bldg.$8,500. " maxes $738.30

Poss. 30 days. Full insula. All s.s. House excellent con-
dition. Mirror o/fireplace incl. Beaut.mod.kit w/wall oven
(Chambers). Blt.in refrigerator,ample cabinets, all alumin
s.s.3creened in patio in yard & barbecus fp. All recessed

radiators. Carpet.negotiable. Call for all appts. One 2nd
fl.bedrm. paneled in whife oak.New wiring,circuit breakers.
Key w/L.B. Clinton G.S .Jr.,Columbia H.S.

CONV.9 Elberta Rd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 ST:0IL $2§,500.




#5107--3/20/63 Correct: South Orange Jr. HeS. Key w/L.B. Key
opens side door. 3rd floor bedrm. is knotty pine.

#5116--11/10/63 Written price reduction to §27,500. APFROVED..

#5L27--5/6/63 ‘Terms agreed to. “ontracts in mail. Negotlatlons
thru ylvester.

#Sh32—-5/17/63 Contracts signed but further cont. still exists.
#5136//5/27/63 Cont. removed. SP $25,000,






